

E20-547^{Q&As}

VNX Solutions Specialist Exam for Storage Administrators

Pass EMC E20-547 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/e20-547.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

A file system has auto_extend enabled. If the file system size is greater than the extend_size value, what will happen when the file system reaches its HWM?

- A. The file system is extended by five percent of its size.
- B. The extend_size value cannot be less than the file system size.
- C. The file system is extended by three percent of its size.
- D. The file system will not be extended.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

An administrator has finished configuring the zoning on their MDS-series switch and issues the following command; zoneset activate name ActiveZS vsan 100

What happens?

- A. Zoneset ActiveZS is activated on VSAN 100.
- B. Zoneset ActiveZS is created on VSAN 100.
- C. VSAN 100 is created and activated.
- D. VSAN 100 is named ActiveZS

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

How do storage pool thick LUNs affect capacity?

- A. A storage pool thick LUN uses slightly more capacity than the amount of user data written
- B. A storage pool thick LUN uses less capacity than the amount the server operating system sees
- C. Capacity of a storage pool thick LUN uses the same capacity as the server operating system sees
- D. Capacity of a storage pool thick LUN uses less user capacity then a traditional LUN

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Which authority(ies) signs certificates generated for Data Movers?

- A. External CA, Control Station
- B. Data Movers
- C. Management server
- D. Data Movers, management server

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A storage administrator has provisioned storage to a server, but only some of the LUNs are visible to the host.

What would explain why some LUNs appear to be missing?

- A. The '\\missing\\' LUNs were not added to the storage group.
- B. The host initiators are not logged into the array.
- C. The disk alignment has not been set to the 1 MB boundary.
- D. The host agent is not connected to the storage system.

Correct Answer: A

[Latest E20-547 Dumps](#)

[E20-547 PDF Dumps](#)

[E20-547 Exam Questions](#)